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Bill Whispell
Chowan River 6/12/0
Name

Gould, Rick
Stuedemann, John
Whispell, Bill
Wilson, Gary
Henderson, Steve
Kirkpatrick, Jon
Simmons, Steve
Wood, Johnnie
Jackson, Mike*

Totals
Average Size

Earnings
Gould, Rick
Stuedemann, John
Whispell, Bill
Club Income

Big Fish
Whispell, Bill

Notes
* Did not Fish

# Fish
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# Fish
Alive
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BASS Ackwards

Big Fish

2.45
2.45
2.50
1.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,50

2.45
2.45
2.50

2.50

2004

Air Temp -75
Water Temp - 78

Weight

4.650
4.450
2.500
1.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

12.80

4.650
4.450
2.500

Penalty

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Total
Weight Place Points

4.650 1 58
4.450 2 53
2.500 3 48
1.200 4 43
0.000 8
0.000 8
0.000 8
0.000 8
0.000 0
12.800
4.650 1 58
4.450 2 53
2.500 3 48

Earnings®

$36.00
$21.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$36.00
$21.00
$14.00

$16.00



